
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 * ANP 10 Main  10
2 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 * AP 16 Main  16
3 Alikhan Maheer Meer M 5/2/2007 19031 * AP Main  24
4 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 * AP 2 Main   2
5 Animesh Gogoi M 1/10/2006 16195 * ASM Main  30
6 Yohenba Singh N. M 1/5/2007 18857 * ASM 16 Main  17
7 Kaustav Prakash Sarma M 1/13/2006 19388 * ASM Main  26
8 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 * DLI Main  25
9 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 * DLI Main  22
10 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 *As per MC attached DLI Main  18
11 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 * As per MC Attached DLI 11 Main  11
12 Ayaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20846 * JAR Main  21
13 Nicholas Nathan Raj M 2/8/2006 9885 * KTK 14 Main  14
14 Satvik Shankar M 4/6/2006 14324 * KTK 8 Main   8
15 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 * KTK 5 Main   5
16 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 * MAH Main  20
17 Prajwal Sonawane M 12/31/2006 17575 * MAH 1 Main   1
18 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 * PY Main  19
19 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 * RAJ 12 Main  12
20 Poopesh G. M 2/22/2006 15061 * TN 13 Main  13
21 Sai Mahidhar Reddy Ganta M 1/19/2006 16565 * TS Main  28
22 Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 * TS Main  27
23 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 * TS 4 Main   4
24 Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 * TS 7 Main   7
25 Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 * UP Main  23
26 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 * As per MC Attached UP 6 Main   6
27 Naman Gupta M 3/18/2006 14736 * UTR 15 Main  15
28 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 * UTR 9 Main   9
29 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 * UTR 3 Main   3
30 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 *As per MC Attached (2006)WB Main  29
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Pakli Bagra M 10/7/2007 22254 * ANP Qual  23
2 Potom Geson M 3/4/2007 31758 * As per MC Attached (about 11-12 Yrs)ANP Qual
3 Jummi Jinni M 10/12/2007 28058 *As per MC attached ANP Qual
4 Joshua Khonjuju M 4/19/2006 29000 *As per MC attached ANP Qual
5 Taking Khyoda M 8/20/2008 31760 * ANP Qual
6 Jeelo Linggi M 12/25/2007 30096 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual
7 Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 Documents Reqd. ANP Qual
8 Nima Dorjee M 4/5/2006 22255 * ANP Qual
9 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual
10 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 * As per MC Attached (about 9 Yrs)ANP Qual
11 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 * AP Qual   3
12 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 * AP Qual
13 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 * AP Qual   1
14 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 * AP Qual
15 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 * AP Qual
16 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 * AP Qual   4
17 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 * AP Qual
18 Bharathchandra Reddy Sango M 12/29/2007 26167 * AP Qual
19 Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 * AP Qual
20 Thrivikram Thodeti M 7/13/2008 24231 * AP Qual
21 Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 * AP Qual   8
22 Irfan Ahmed M 10/3/2006 18866 * ASM Qual   6
23 Rudraksha Barman M 3/23/2008 31632 * ASM Qual
24 Udipta Topan Jyoti Baruah M 1/10/2006 21771 * ASM Qual
25 Ishan Basak M 1/3/2006 23793 * ASM Qual
26 Adelin Bharali M 9/10/2008 18908 * ASM Qual
27 Praneel Bhuyan M 8/26/2006 31084 * ASM Qual
28 Swetav Jyoti Bora M 6/24/2008 21816 * ASM Qual
29 Bornom Borah M 1/14/2007 18902 * ASM Qual
30 Trivayan Raj Borah M 1/13/2007 20459 * ASM Qual
31 Rudrajit Chaliha M 8/23/2006 31636 * ASM Qual
32 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 * As per MC Attached (about 9-10 Yrs)ASM Qual
33 Hiron Chetia M 1/18/2007 18872 * ASM Qual
34 Mousam Raj Chetia M 7/14/2010 29318 * ASM Qual
35 Madhur Kriti Choudhury M 9/21/2007 31660 * As per MC Attached (about 12 Yrs)ASM Qual
36 Saptarshi Choudhury M 2/10/2007 21506 * ASM Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Harshit Das M 10/4/2008 21784 * ASM Qual
38 Madhurjya Deka M 3/13/2006 31635 * ASM Qual
39 Runal Devarshi M 5/12/2006 16119 * ASM Qual
40 Shubhankar Dutta M 2/16/2007 21505 * ASM Qual
41 Anirban Gogoi M 1/12/2006 16190 * ASM Qual
42 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 * As per MC Attached ASM Qual
43 Yashdeep Gogoi M 12/13/2006 18861 * ASM Qual
44 Jonak Hazarika M 12/27/2009 21818 * ASM Qual
45 Omsankar Hazarika M 4/10/2009 31640 * As per MC Attached (about 10-12-Yrs)ASM Qual
46 Ritom Howbora M 1/12/2008 21502 * ASM Qual
47 Mayank Jalan M 2/13/2006 31080 * ASM Qual
48 Kunal Kalita M 6/27/2006 16117 * ASM Qual
49 Pragyabh Neel Kalita M 1/30/2007 23795 * ASM Qual
50 Zishnujit Kalita M 10/22/2006 31634 * ASM Qual
51 Nidarshan Kashyap M 1/13/2007 31629 Medical Required ASM Qual
52 Siddharth Bikram Konwar M 5/21/2006 31128 * ASM Qual
53 Vernan Mahanta M 2/13/2009 31129 * ASM Qual
54 Udipta Mishra M 6/23/2008 18911 * ASM Qual
55 Kaushik Ranjan Nath M 1/25/2008 29320 * ASM Qual
56 Nikunj Pareek M 5/23/2007 31082 * ASM Qual
57 Ujjal Patowary M 3/1/2010 31661 * As per MC Attached (about 9 Yrs)ASM Qual
58 Kabya Pradip Benzharuah M 10/20/2007 30707 * ASM Qual
59 Ankush Rajkhowa M 2/27/2008 22980 * ASM Qual
60 Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 1/27/2006 29321 * ASM Qual
61 Manimugdhah Rajkhowa M 3/1/2008 23084 * ASM Qual
62 Tanuj Roy M 11/22/2006 21819 * ASM Qual
63 Anubhav Saikia M 1/3/2006 18871 * ASM Qual
64 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 * ASM Qual
65 Jyotisman Sarma M 4/11/2008 31662 * As per MC Attached (about 12 Yrs)ASM Qual
66 Arnab Sarmah M 3/30/2007 31630 * ASM Qual
67 Jyotiraditya Sarmah M 11/27/2007 31623 * ASM Qual
68 Raktim Sarmah M 12/28/2010 31631 Medical Required ASM Qual
69 Swapnanil Sarmah M 8/9/2008 31628 * ASM Qual
70 Snehasish Sinha M 10/7/2006 31637 * ASM Qual
71 Pratik Borah Sri M 3/27/2006 31664 * ASM Qual
72 Prasurjya Thakuria M 1/12/2006 16104 * ASM Qual   5
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Arbik Z. Hussain M 10/28/2008 30322 * ASM Qual
74 Aryaman Dhull M 11/15/2007 24571 * CHG Qual
75 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 * CHG Qual
76 Kshitij Ahlawat M 10/27/2006 26061 * DLI Qual
77 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 *As per MC attached DLI Qual
78 Maadhav Goel M 10/13/2006 21563 * DLI Qual  12
79 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 * DLI Qual
80 Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 * DLI Qual
81 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 * As per MC Attached DLI Qual
82 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 * GOA Qual  11
83 Shaurin Abbasi M 4/9/2006 17516 * GUJ Qual
84 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 * GUJ Qual
85 Shanay Patel M 1/9/2007 24788 * GUJ Qual
86 Anmol Bhutant M 2/25/2006 18424 * HAR Qual  21
87 Arunay Singh Gahlawat M 5/9/2008 30556 * HAR Qual
88 Krish Garg M 1/2/2006 28189 * HAR Qual
89 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 * HAR Qual
90 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 * As per MC Attached HAR Qual  22
91 Nikunj Ramaul M 10/18/2010 27931 * HP Qual
92 Amaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20847 * JAR Qual   9
93 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 * KER Qual
94 Dhyaan Mahesh M 10/13/2007 31269 * KER Qual
95 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 * KER Qual
96 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 * KER Qual
97 Dharmik Sreekumar M 10/1/2008 22866 * KER Qual
98 Pranav Vallathoor M 1/2/2007 19383 * KER Qual   2
99 Avi Basak M 6/21/2007 24251 * KTK Qual
100 Saiesh Gs M 3/25/2010 30431 * KTK Qual
101 Vedic Gupta M 8/23/2007 24000 * KTK Qual
102 Om Maka M 12/3/2007 19472 * KTK Qual  20
103 Srijan Bera M 3/17/2006 26839 * MAH Qual
104 Arjun Bhagat M 1/22/2007 24822 * MAH Qual
105 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 * MAH Qual
106 Vishv Donga M 5/17/2007 20296 * MAH Qual
107 Soham Gokhale M 9/25/2007 21982 * MAH Qual
108 Vaishnav Gole M 5/11/2006 25023 * MAH Qual  18
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Yashraj Kadam M 2/16/2007 27132 * MAH Qual
110 Agam Mehta M 12/2/2006 22653 * MAH Qual
111 Soham Phatak M 11/16/2006 19582 * MAH Qual  19
112 Mayank Rout M 9/6/2006 30014 * MAH Qual
113 Aaron S. Momin M 9/19/2008 31807 * MEG Qual
114 Lalramsanga C. M 31566 * MIZ Qual
115 Lalremmuana Joshua M 12/28/2006 31569 * MIZ Qual
116 Lalchhandama M 2/5/2006 31570 Medical Required MIZ Qual
117 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 * MIZ Qual
118 Vanlalruatpuia M 11/6/2006 31575 * MIZ Qual
119 Ahanthem Kasprov M 11/2/2009 23087 * MNP Qual
120 Neelachal Pheiroijam M 1/28/2010 30161 * MNP Qual
121 Abhinna Garg M 4/26/2007 21631 * MP Qual
122 Adityom Joshi M 11/2/2007 29147 *as per MC Attached (2007)MP Qual  16
123 Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 * MP Qual
124 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 * PNB Qual
125 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 * PY Qual
126 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 * PY Qual  17
127 Sakthivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 * TN Qual
128 Samyukth G. M 9/16/2006 21894 * TN Qual  15
129 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 7/9/2007 22953 * TN Qual
130 Japagni Ghosh M 12/9/2006 29229 * TN Qual
131 Sarvesh Guru S. M 10/5/2007 21243 * TN Qual
132 Gengadaran Shrihari M 8/19/2007 29223 * TN Qual
133 Harish V. M 5/10/2008 24541 * TN Qual
134 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 *As per MC attached TPR Qual
135 Saptashva Rai M 12/31/2007 29832 Medical Required TPR Qual
136 Tanishq Alok M 11/11/2006 28165 * As per MC Attached TS Qual
137 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 * TS Qual
138 Asmith Reddy Bojja M 1/15/2006 25207 * TS Qual
139 Akshay Reddy Goskonda M 7/15/2007 27921 * TS Qual
140 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 * TS Qual
141 Vishruth Jagarlamudi C. M 2/7/2007 28472 * TS Qual
142 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 * TS Qual
143 Sai Khedar Kothagundla M 12/25/2007 27924 * As per MC Attached TS Qual
144 Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 * TS Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 * TS Qual
146 Venkata Anirudh Sastry Malapaka M 1/21/2007 26275 * TS Qual
147 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 * TS Qual
148 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 * TS Qual
149 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 * TS Qual
150 Subramanyan Perumandza M 9/4/2007 30191 * TS Qual
151 Stitha Pragnya Reddy Saddi M 8/17/2007 25980 * TS Qual
152 Shub Kumar M 7/31/2007 21493 * TS Qual
153 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 * TS Qual
154 Venkata Mahesh Swathini M 3/26/2008 18270 * TS Qual
155 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 * TS Qual
156 Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 * TS Qual  10
157 Nihal Reddy Yemdally M 5/30/2007 29261 * TS Qual
158 Vibhas Agarwal M 11/14/2007 25509 * UP Qual
159 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 *As per MC attached UP Qual
160 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 * As per MC Attached UP Qual  14
161 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 * UP Qual  13
162 Rakshit Garg M 1/22/2008 18537 * UP Qual
163 Aryan Gupta M 3/22/2007 25506 * UP Qual
164 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 9/13/2007 24147 * UP Qual
165 Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 * UP Qual
166 Ujjawal Tomar M 1/27/2006 31281 * As per MC Attached (about 13 Yrs)UP Qual
167 Vansh Pratap Singh Karki M 8/21/2007 29066 * UTR Qual
168 Siddharth Rawat M 1/3/2007 30982 * As per MC Attached UTR Qual
169 Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 * UTR Qual
170 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 * UTR Qual
171 Koustubh Tyagi M 4/5/2007 21909 * UTR Qual
172 Aryaman Choudhury M 8/23/2006 30671 * WB Qual
173 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 4/25/2006 25179 * WB Qual   7
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve List

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jarmar Koyu M ANP Qual
2 Toni Tali M ANP Qual
3 Kapoor Ayush M DLI
4 Dhanad Chopra M PNB
5 Shivank Parashar M UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Hothrisri Thatigutla F 10/8/2006 12666 * AP 8 Main   8
2 Ankita Gogoi F 3/1/2006 11881 * ASM 1 Main   1
3 Isobel Kuriyan F 6/26/2006 23684 * DLI 3 Main   3
4 Himani Sardar F 4/8/2006 16317 * DLI Main  22
5 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 * GUJ Main  24
6 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 * GUJ Main  30
7 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 * GUJ 14 Main  14
8 Palak Arora F 12/25/2006 18381 * HAR 16 Main  16
9 Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 * HAR Main  17
10 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 * HAR 2 Main   2
11 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 * KER 6 Main   6
12 Aarti Chougale F 8/5/2006 17878 * MAH Main  19
13 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 * MAH 9 Main   9
14 Mrunmayee Pande F 3/2/2006 21361 * MAH Main  18
15 Pinak Rokde F 3/17/2006 15849 * MAH Main  23
16 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 * MAH 11 Main  11
17 Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 * MAH Main  29
18 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 * MAH Main  27
19 Shreeya Utpat F 12/27/2006 15916 * MAH Main  21
20 Paridhi Chaudhari F 7/30/2006 15831 * MP 12 Main  12
21 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 * PNB 15 Main  15
22 Manishha E. F 3/3/2007 21263 * PY Main  28
23 Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 * TN 7 Main   7
24 Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 * TS 13 Main  13
25 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 * TS 10 Main  10
26 Divitha Pottasiri F 9/1/2007 16544 * TS Main  25
27 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 * TS 4 Main   4
28 Gargi Gargi F 25549 * UP Main  20
29 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 * UTR 5 Main   5
30 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 * WB Main  26
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Bishaka Kocho F 6/3/2006 31756 ANP
2 Sania Sawang Ronrang F 8/21/2006 31759 * ANP
3 Beryl Mary Saring F 7/7/2009 30033 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual
4 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual
5 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 * ANP Qual  15
6 Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 * ANP Qual
7 Harshitha Bokam F 12/15/2008 31018 * AP Qual
8 Srujana Chinta F 5/27/2006 24749 * AP Qual
9 Sai Pallavi Reddy Dwaram F 10/26/2006 29334 * AP Qual
10 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 * AP Qual
11 Sai Snehanjali Kurapati Balanaga F 11/2/2008 24614 * AP Qual
12 Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 * AP Qual
13 Padmini Revilla Reddy F 3/15/2007 21523 * AP Qual
14 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 * AP Qual
15 Tanzim Ahmed F 3/28/2009 31666 * As per MC Attached (below 12 Yrs)ASM Qual
16 Arundhoti Basumatary F 6/3/2006 31083 * ASM Qual
17 Prajjalita Bharadwaj F 3/28/2007 31127 * ASM Qual
18 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 * ASM Qual
19 Ananya Boro F 1/27/2006 18858 * ASM Qual
20 Barosa Boro F 8/28/2006 21805 * ASM Qual
21 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 * ASM Qual
22 Kangana Das Roy F 12/26/2007 31633 Medical Required ASM Qual
23 Bandita Das F 1/26/2006 16194 * ASM Qual  11
24 Violeena Devi F 6/2/2007 16166 * ASM Qual
25 Chilka Gogoi F 12/15/2006 13084 * ASM Qual
26 Monikornika Gogoi F 5/17/2008 21498 * ASM Qual
27 Munifa Haque F 1/1/2006 20697 * ASM Qual
28 Shantipria Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 * As per MC Attached ASM Qual
29 Manonta Kalita F 12/12/2006 18905 * ASM Qual
30 Rishika Krishnatriya F 12/28/2006 18909 * ASM Qual
31 Prapti Madhukallya F 2/7/2006 31639 * ASM Qual
32 Debopriya Medhi F 3/30/2007 21808 * ASM Qual
33 Fariha Sabba Meraj F 1/18/2008 18900 * ASM Qual
34 Sanchayita Sujan Sarmah F 1/2/2010 31126 * ASM Qual
35 Didiksha Shivam F 8/22/2006 30330 * ASM Qual
36 Anouksha Sinha F 3/10/2006 18882 * ASM Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Srishty Megha Sonowal F 9/10/2006 23788 * ASM Qual
38 Kanishka Kalia F 8/11/2006 22307 * CHG Qual
39 Shagunpreet Kaur F 8/8/2006 24569 * CHG Qual   5
40 Aashi Baliyan F 10/25/2006 22482 * DLI Qual   8
41 Manvi F 9/10/2007 22520 * DLI Qual
42 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 * DLI Qual
43 Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 * DLI Qual
44 Anushree Venkatesh F 12/14/2007 29316 * DLI Qual
45 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 * GUJ Qual   2
46 Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 * GUJ Qual  10
47 Khushi Vaniya F 6/16/2006 27026 * GUJ Qual
48 Nancy F 12/30/2007 28185 *As per MC attached HAR Qual
49 Kanika Sharma F 1/15/2007 20859 * HAR Qual
50 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 * JAR Qual   6
51 Ananya Agrawal F 8/11/2007 23097 * MAH Qual
52 Sanjana Ambekar F 5/9/2006 20652 * MAH Qual  14
53 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 * MAH Qual
54 Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 1/26/2007 26637 * MAH Qual  13
55 Ananya Goel F 4/17/2006 24087 * MAH Qual
56 Shanysa Jain F 12/7/2007 26284 * MAH Qual
57 Sunaira Jain F 12/7/2007 26283 * MAH Qual
58 Jennifer Josfina F 5/27/2006 25763 * MAH Qual
59 Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 * MAH Qual
60 Samprati Pathrabe Vilas F 6/9/2006 20284 * MAH Qual  12
61 Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 * MAH Qual
62 Sukriti Patrikar F 11/1/2006 30216 * MAH Qual
63 Tanaya Sabnis F 10/22/2006 31579 * MAH Qual
64 Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 * MAH Qual
65 Pratiksha Joshi F 12/1/2007 26464 * MEG Qual  16
66 Keya Chandani F 3/25/2006 23282 * MP Qual   4
67 Pearl Gaur F 2/17/2006 24340 * MP Qual
68 Naudita Gupta F 9/18/2007 28855 * MP Qual
69 Maneesha A.K.B. F 4/26/2007 20969 * TN Qual
70 D.Y.R. Abhirami F 9/1/2008 26174 * TN Qual
71 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 * TN Qual
72 Darshini N Priya F 4/2/2008 26173 * TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Darshana Sp. F 4/4/2007 22194 * TN Qual
74 Radhakrishnan Srinidhi F 11/11/2006 28075 * TN Qual
75 Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 * TN Qual
76 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 * As per MC Attached TS Qual
77 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 * TS Qual   3
78 Nikita Rao Errabelly F 11/13/2007 26827 * TS Qual
79 Sree Hasiny Reddy G. F 4/25/2006 20600 * TS Qual   7
80 Rithika Kandula F 6/19/2006 26641 *As per MC attached TS Qual
81 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 * TS Qual
82 Fllora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 * TS Qual
83 Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 * TS Qual
84 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 * TS Qual
85 Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 * TS Qual
86 Snisha Reddy Roopi Reddy F 3/30/2006 22329 * TS Qual
87 Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 * TS Qual   1
88 Shaagun Singh F 1/4/2007 26403 * TS Qual
89 Srishti Singh F 1/4/2007 26404 * TS Qual
90 Shrilalitha Supriya Yellapragada F 6/18/2007 29630 * TS Qual
91 Sommya Dahraan F 5/22/2007 24148 * UP Qual
92 Suchi Pandey F 1/2/2006 25573 * As per MC Attached UP Qual   9
93 Aishani Singh F 8/4/2008 31283 * As per MC Attached (about 12 Yrs)UP Qual
94 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 * WB Qual
95 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 * WB Qual
96 Priyam Sweta Sikdar F 4/21/2006 31088 * WB Qual
97 Shreya Singh F 8/29/2007 31606 * WB Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve List

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jamba Waii F ANP
2 Montily Pul F ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Robin Laa M 3/6/2006 19245 * ANP 3 Main   3

Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 * TS Main   3
2 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 * AP Main  15

Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 * TS Main  15
3 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 * AP 2 Main   2

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 * AP Main   2
4 Animesh Gogoi M 1/10/2006 16195 * ASM Main  12

Anirban Gogoi M 1/12/2006 16190 * ASM Main  12
5 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 * DLI 5 Main   5

Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 * UP Main   5
6 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 *As per MC attached DLI Main  13

Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 * As per MC Attached DLI Main  13
7 Satvik Shankar M 4/6/2006 14324 * KTK 1 Main   1

Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 * KTK Main   1
8 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 * MAH 7 Main   7

Prajwal Sonawane M 12/31/2006 17575 * MAH Main   7
9 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 * PY Main   9

Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 * PY Main   9
10 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 * TS Main  10

Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 * TS Main  10
11 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 * TS 4 Main   4

Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 * TS Main   4
12 Naman Gupta M 3/18/2006 14736 * UTR 8 Main   8

Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 * RAJ Main   8
13 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 * UTR 6 Main   6

Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 * UTR Main   6
14 Siddharth Rawat M 1/3/2007 30982 * As per MC Attached UTR Main  14

Koustubh Tyagi M 4/5/2007 21909 * UTR Main  14
15 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 *As per MC Attached (2006)WB Main  11

Siddharth Venkataramanan M 4/25/2006 25179 * WB Main  11
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Pakli Bagra M 10/7/2007 22254 * ANP Qual

Nima Dorjee M 4/5/2006 22255 * ANP Qual
2 Taking Khyoda M 8/20/2008 31760 * ANP Qual

Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual
3 Jeelo Linggi M 12/25/2007 30096 * As per MC Attached ANP Qual

Choidrup Lobsang M 9/30/2006 26921 Documents Reqd. ANP Qual
4 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 * AP Qual  10

Anish Danei Thoppani M 1/14/2008 25606 * AP Qual  10
5 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 * AP Qual   2

Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 * TS Qual   2
6 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 * AP Qual

Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 * AP Qual
7 Bharathchandra Reddy Sango M 12/29/2007 26167 * AP Qual  11

Thrivikram Thodeti M 7/13/2008 24231 * AP Qual  11
8 Irfan Ahmed M 10/3/2006 18866 * ASM Qual   4

Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 1/27/2006 29321 * ASM Qual   4
9 Ishan Basak M 1/3/2006 23793 * ASM Qual

Jonak Hazarika M 12/27/2009 21818 * ASM Qual
10 Bornom Borah M 1/14/2007 18902 * ASM Qual

Shubhankar Dutta M 2/16/2007 21505 * ASM Qual
11 Trivayan Raj Borah M 1/13/2007 20459 * ASM Qual

Saptarshi Choudhury M 2/10/2007 21506 * ASM Qual
12 Madhurjya Deka M 3/13/2006 31635 * ASM Qual

Zishnujit Kalita M 10/22/2006 31634 * ASM Qual
13 Runal Devarshi M 5/12/2006 16119 * ASM Qual

Kabya Pradip Benzharuah M 10/20/2007 30707 * ASM Qual
14 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 * As per MC Attached ASM Qual

Yashdeep Gogoi M 12/13/2006 18861 * ASM Qual
15 Pragyabh Neel Kalita M 1/30/2007 23795 * ASM Qual

Tanuj Roy M 11/22/2006 21819 * ASM Qual
16 Siddharth Bikram Konwar M 5/21/2006 31128 * ASM Qual

Manimugdhah Rajkhowa M 3/1/2008 23084 * ASM Qual
17 Anubhav Saikia M 1/3/2006 18871 * ASM Qual

Iftikher Medhi Syed M 11/21/2006 23789 * ASM Qual
18 Kaustav Prakash Sarma M 1/13/2006 19388 * ASM Qual

Prasurjya Thakuria M 1/12/2006 16104 * ASM Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Aryaman Dhull M 11/15/2007 24571 * CHG Qual

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 * CHG Qual
20 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 *As per MC attached DLI Qual

Ojaskumar Sehrawat M 9/23/2008 15702 * DLI Qual
21 Ayaan Bindal M 2/8/2007 23642 * GUJ Qual

Shanay Patel M 1/9/2007 24788 * GUJ Qual
22 Krish Garg M 1/2/2006 28189 * HAR Qual

Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 * UTR Qual
23 Amaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20847 * JAR Qual

Ayaan Rahman M 10/7/2006 20846 * JAR Qual
24 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 * KER Qual   5

Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 * KER Qual   5
25 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 * KER Qual   6

Dharmik Sreekumar M 10/1/2008 22866 * KER Qual   6
26 Arjun Bhagat M 1/22/2007 24822 * MAH Qual

Yashraj Kadam M 2/16/2007 27132 * MAH Qual
27 Lalramsanga C. M 31566 * MIZ Qual

Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 * MIZ Qual
28 Lalremmuana Joshua M 12/28/2006 31569 * MIZ Qual

Lalchhandama M 2/5/2006 31570 Medical Required MIZ Qual
29 Adityom Joshi M 11/2/2007 29147 *as per MC Attached (2007)MP Qual

Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 * MP Qual
30 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 *As per MC attached TPR Qual

Saptashva Rai M 12/31/2007 29832 Medical Required TPR Qual
31 Asmith Reddy Bojja M 1/15/2006 25207 * TS Qual   7

Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 * TS Qual   7
32 Vishruth Jagarlamudi C. M 2/7/2007 28472 * TS Qual

Pranav Vallathoor M 1/2/2007 19383 * KER Qual
33 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 * TS Qual

Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 * AP Qual
34 Sai Khedar Kothagundla M 12/25/2007 27924 * As per MC Attached TS Qual   8

Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 * TS Qual   8
35 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 * TS Qual

Shub Kumar M 7/31/2007 21493 * TS Qual
36 Subramanyan Perumandza M 9/4/2007 30191 * TS Qual

Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 * AP Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          12/3/2018 12:54:44 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Venkata Mahesh Swathini M 3/26/2008 18270 * TS Qual

Nihal Reddy Yemdally M 5/30/2007 29261 * TS Qual
38 Vibhas Agarwal M 11/14/2007 25509 * UP Qual

Vansh Pratap Singh Karki M 8/21/2007 29066 * UTR Qual
39 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 *As per MC attached UP Qual   9

Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 * As per MC Attached UP Qual   9
40 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 * As per MC Attached UP Qual   3

Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 * UP Qual   3
41 Rakshit Garg M 1/22/2008 18537 * UP Qual   1

Garv Sahni M 2/4/2007 16095 * UTR Qual   1
42 Abhishek Kushwaha M 2/14/2008 29118 * As per MC Attached UP Qual

Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 * As per MC Attached DLI Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve List

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jarmar Koyu M ANP Qual

Toni Tali M ANP Qual
2 Shivank Parashar M UP

Ujjawal Tomar M 1/27/2006 31281 * As per MC Attached (about 13 Yrs)UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Napi Tayam F 1/6/2006 22251 * ANP Main  10

Neha Toku F 3/29/2006 22252 * ANP Main  10
2 Ankita Gogoi F 3/1/2006 11881 * ASM Main  12

Chilka Gogoi F 12/15/2006 13084 * ASM Main  12
3 Isobel Kuriyan F 6/26/2006 23684 * DLI 8 Main   8

Himani Sardar F 4/8/2006 16317 * DLI Main   8
4 Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 * GUJ 4 Main   4

Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 * GUJ Main   4
5 Palak Arora F 12/25/2006 18381 * HAR 1 Main   1

Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 * HAR Main   1
6 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 * KER 3 Main   3

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 * TS Main   3
7 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 * MAH 6 Main   6

Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 1/26/2007 26637 * MAH Main   6
8 Shanysa Jain F 12/7/2007 26284 * MAH Main  14

Sunaira Jain F 12/7/2007 26283 * MAH Main  14
9 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 * MAH Main   9

Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 * MAH Main   9
10 Srinidhi N. F 6/21/2006 18464 * TN 2 Main   2

Hothrisri Thatigutla F 10/8/2006 12666 * AP Main   2
11 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 * TS Main  11

Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 * TS Main  11
12 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 * TS Main  13

Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 * WB Main  13
13 Divitha Pottasiri F 9/1/2007 16544 * TS 7 Main   7

Darshana Sp. F 4/4/2007 22194 * TN Main   7
14 Sri Vyshnavi S.V.S. F 8/13/2007 20985 * TS 5 Main   5

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 * PNB Main   5
15 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 * UTR Main  15

Srishty Megha Sonowal F 9/10/2006 23788 * ASM Main  15
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Srujana Chinta F 5/27/2006 24749 * AP Qual   2

Padmini Revilla Reddy F 3/15/2007 21523 * AP Qual   2
2 Sai Pallavi Reddy Dwaram F 10/26/2006 29334 * AP Qual

Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 * AP Qual
3 Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 * AP Qual

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 * AP Qual
4 Ananya Boro F 1/27/2006 18858 * ASM Qual

Kanika Sharma F 1/15/2007 20859 * HAR Qual
5 Barosa Boro F 8/28/2006 21805 * ASM Qual

Anouksha Sinha F 3/10/2006 18882 * ASM Qual
6 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 * ASM Qual

Monikornika Gogoi F 5/17/2008 21498 * ASM Qual
7 Bandita Das F 1/26/2006 16194 * ASM Qual

Fariha Sabba Meraj F 1/18/2008 18900 * ASM Qual
8 Munifa Haque F 1/1/2006 20697 * ASM Qual

Rishika Krishnatriya F 12/28/2006 18909 * ASM Qual
9 Kanishka Kalia F 8/11/2006 22307 * CHG Qual   5

Shagunpreet Kaur F 8/8/2006 24569 * CHG Qual   5
10 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 * DLI Qual

Anushree Venkatesh F 12/14/2007 29316 * DLI Qual
11 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 * GUJ Qual   6

Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 * GUJ Qual   6
12 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 * GUJ Qual   7

Khushi Vaniya F 6/16/2006 27026 * GUJ Qual   7
13 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 * JAR Qual   9

Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 * MAH Qual   9
14 Ananya Goel F 4/17/2006 24087 * MAH Qual   8

Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 * MAH Qual   8
15 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 * MAH Qual   1

Samprati Pathrabe Vilas F 6/9/2006 20284 * MAH Qual   1
16 Pearl Gaur F 2/17/2006 24340 * MP Qual

Naudita Gupta F 9/18/2007 28855 * MP Qual
17 D.Y.R. Abhirami F 9/1/2008 26174 * TN Qual   4

Darshini N Priya F 4/2/2008 26173 * TN Qual   4
18 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 * TN Qual

Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 * TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 * TS Qual

Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 * As per MC Attached TS Qual
20 Nikita Rao Errabelly F 11/13/2007 26827 * TS Qual

Snisha Reddy Roopi Reddy F 3/30/2006 22329 * TS Qual
21 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 * TS Qual

Jaya Lakshmi Muppidi F 5/14/2008 31408 * TS Qual
22 Fllora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 * TS Qual   3

Tejashwini Mahendran F 11/21/2007 25754 * TS Qual   3
23 Shaagun Singh F 1/4/2007 26403 * TS Qual

Srishti Singh F 1/4/2007 26404 * TS Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior  (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2018 at Tezpur,Assam
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve List

Date
10 - 15 Nov 2018

City, Country
Tezpur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Bishaka Kocho F 6/3/2006 31756 ANP

Sania Sawang Ronrang F 8/21/2006 31759 * ANP
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